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Total Taxable Gasoline Gallons

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012
Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD

June 117,197,469           117,197,469     125,775,639            125,775,639     127,628,327  127,628,327  -                    
July 121,198,874           238,396,343     127,565,479            253,341,118     119,755,203  247,383,530  -                    
August 121,263,990           359,660,333     125,058,561            378,399,679     114,551,646  361,935,176  -                    
September 111,215,722           470,876,055     118,926,023            497,325,702     119,941,876  481,877,052  -                    
October 120,383,857           591,259,912     119,999,594            617,325,296     121,696,283  603,573,335  -                    
November 118,470,322           709,730,234     117,968,869            735,294,165     -                    
December 121,037,500           830,767,734     112,820,748            848,114,913     -                    
January 110,224,466           940,992,200     103,458,062            951,572,975     -                    
February 114,118,160           1,055,110,360  105,217,285            1,056,790,260  -                    
March 119,979,251           1,175,089,611  113,409,471            1,170,199,731  -                    
April 120,486,517           1,295,576,128  124,604,032            1,294,803,763  -                    
May 122,204,803           1,417,780,931  124,763,061            1,419,566,824  -                    
Total 1,417,780,931        1,419,566,824         603,573,335  -                      


	2008-2012 Gallons

